
24.90  
L

L

  87  

  22.50  

4.
50

  

  80  

14
  

24.39°

19
  

  25  
SECTION L-L

14 x G 6"

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

NAME

MATERIAL: DWG NO.

SCALE:2:1

SHEET 1 OF 1

A4

C

SIGNATURE DATE

3

D

4 5

S.M.S 95/04/23

1 : Steel 440 B
2 : Steel 304
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